MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2019
OPEN

Manche 1 - Open série D
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 13 LOTH Mickael No 30 RAULINE Igor
Pass 32 3:22.544 1 3:22.544(* Pass 26 3:10.501 1 3:10.501|*
Pass 69 5:57.801 2 2:35.257|* Pass 60 5:42.585| 2 2:32.084|*
Pass 106 8:34.146| 3 2:36.345 Pass 97 8:17.009| 3 2:34.424
Pass 143 11:09.174| 4 2:35.028|* Pass 136 10:55.178| 4 2:38.169
Pass 179 13:40.966| 5 2:31.792|* Pass 176 13:33.759| 5 2:38.581
No 15 MERTEN Alexandre No 31 LECOCONNIER Romain
Pass 23 3:08.090 1 3:08.090|* Pass 11 2:50.263 1 2:50.263|*
Pass 59 5:40.986| 2 2:32.896|* Pass 48 5:16.316| 2 2:26.053|*
Pass 94 8:13.246 3 2:32.260| * Pass 83 7:37.313 3 2:20.997(*
Pass 131 10:42.179| 4 2:28.933(* Pass 118 9:59.786| 4 2:22.473
Pass 167 13:09.899| 5 2:27.720|* Pass 155 12:23.904| 5 2:24.118
No 17 AMIOT Lucas No 41 PATRON Jonathan
Pass 9 2:49.092 1 2:49.092|* Pass 36 3:29.544 1 3:29.544|*
Pass 46 5:11.227| 2 2:22.135(* Pass 71 6:12.033| 2 2:42.489|*
Pass 82 7:35.785| 3 2:24.558 Pass 108 8:50.186| 3 2:38.153|*
Pass 117 9:57.704| 4 2:21.919|* Pass 145 11:29.620| 4 2:39.434
Pass 154 12:21.102| 5 2:23.398 Pass 182 14:10.949| 5 2:41.329
No 18 DALL ANGELO Nicolas No 57 COSTES Benoit
Pass 14 2:53.932 1 2:53.932(* Pass 22 3:07.237 1 3:07.237|*
Pass 52 5:23.069| 2 2:29.137|* Pass 55 5:36.459| 2 2:29.222|*
Pass 88 7:57.444| 3 2:34.375 Pass 91 8:02.542| 3 2:26.083|*
Pass 126 10:28.822 4 2:31.378 Pass 127 10:29.550 4 2:27.008
Pass 163 13:01.493| 5 2:32.671 Pass 161 12:54.653| 5 2:25.103|*
No 21 DELION Bastien No 77 CLAIN Franck
Pass 16 3:00.082 1 3:00.082| * Pass 5 2:35.137 1 2:35.137|*
Pass 54 5:35.099| 2 2:35.017|* Pass 42 4:49.880| 2 2:14.743 | **
Pass 93 8:12.066| 3 2:36.967 Pass 78 7:04.894| 3 2:15.014
Pass 133 10:52.730| 4 2:40.664 Pass 112 9:22.895| 4 2:18.001
Pass 172 13:30.743| 5 2:38.013 Pass 146 11:42.735| 5 2:19.840
No 24 HUE Margaux No 79 LABRIT Guillaume
Pass 38 3:42.532 1 3:42.532(* Pass 12 2:51.970 1 2:51.970|*
Pass 79 7:07.390| 2 3:24.858(* Pass 49 5:17.427| 2 2:25.457 | *
Pass 120 10:06.759| 3 2:59.369 | * Pass 86 7:46.526| 3 2:29.099
Pass 168 13:10.317| 4 3:03.558 Pass 123 10:14.683| 4 2:28.157
Pass 160 12:45.687| 5 2:31.004
No 29 BERNARD Laurent
Pass 19 3:04.894] 1 3:04.894] No 88 JOUVENCEL Geoffrey
Pass 58 5:40.346| 2 2:35.452|* Pass 28 3:14.097 1 3:14.097 | *
Pass 96 8:16.343| 3 2:35.997 Pass 65 5:52.759| 2 2:38.662 | *
Pass 132 10:52.219| 4 2:35.876 Pass 107 8:37.509| 3 2:44.750
Pass 169 13:23.041 5 2:30.822|* Pass 144 11:20.931| 4 2:43.422
Pass 181 14:05.720| 5 2:44.789
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OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série D
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
_ | Pass | 170 | 13:27.645| 5 | 2:34.424] |
No 100 MAGNIN Cyril
Pass 10 2:49.812] 1 2:49.812[* No 241 MERCIER Sylvain
Pass 47 5:16.024| 2 2:26.212|* Pass 31 3:20.035] 1 3:20.035[*
Pass 85 7:43.725| 3 2:27.701 Pass 66 5:53.588| 2 2:33.553|*
Pass 122 10:13.167| 4 2:29.442 Pass 102 8:24.667| 3 2:31.079|*
Pass 158 12:39.379| 5 2:26.212 Pass 138 10:56.807| 4 2:32.140
Pass 173 13:30.929| 5 2:34.122
No 129 CHESNEAU Rémy
Pass 34 3.27.955 1 3.27.955| * No 247 HEMIMOU Abdelkader
Pass 72 6:14.992| 2 2:47.037|* Pass 4 2:28.325] 1 2:28.325|**
Pass 110 9:03.519| 3 2:48.527 Pass 41 4:48.061] 2 2:19.736| *
Pass 149 11:52.244| 4 2:48.725 Pass 77 7:04.246] 3 2:16.185|*
Pass 113 9:23.577| 4 2:19.331
No 150 DRUEZ Valentin Pass 148 11:50.764] 5 2:27.187
Pass 29 3:17.195] 1 3:17.195*
Pass 67 5:54.384| 2 2:37.189| * No 271 ROUSSET Florent
Pass 104 8:33.210] 3 2:38.826 Pass 25 3:09.739] 1 3:09.739[*
Pass 141 11:07.671| 4 2:34.461|* Pass 63 5:48.870| 2 2:39.131|*
Pass 178 13:40.537| 5 2:32.866|* Pass 103 8:30.598| 3 2:41.728
Pass 140 11:02.481| 4 2:31.883|*
No 154 MERLIN Julian Pass 177 13:36.658| 5 2:34.177
Pass 17 3:03.388] 1 3:03.388[*
Pass 53 5:32.280 2 2.28.892|* No 411 GROSEILLER Emilie
Pass 90 8:02.534| 3 2:30.254 Pass 20 3:05.532] 1 3:05.532[*
Pass 129 10:31.670| 4 2:29.136 Pass 61 5:43.770| 2 2:38.238[*
Pass 165 13:03.499| 5 2:31.829 Pass 98 8:17.959| 3 2:34.189| *
Pass 135 10:54.319] 4 2:36.360
No 171 MONTAGNAC Benjamin Pass 171 13:28.287| 5 2:33.968 | *
Pass 30 3:17.729] 1 3:17.729|*
Pass 68 5:55.138| 2 2:37.409|* No 421 FOQUET Alycia
Pass 105 8:33.535| 3 2:38.397 Pass 33 3:26.913] 1 3:26.913[*
Pass 142 11:08.326| 4 2:34.791|* Pass 70 6:10.728| 2 2:43.815|*
Pass 180 13:43.797| 5 2:35.471 Pass 109 8:59.188| 3 2:48.460
Pass 147 11:46.546| 4 2:47.358
No 177 LEGENDRE Soléne
Pass 37 3:37.231] 1 3:37.231* No 649 LANCELOT Stéphane
Pass 75 6:25.501| 2 2:48.270|* Pass 6 2:38.146] 1 2:38.146[*
Pass 111 9:15.568| 3 2:50.067 Pass 43 4:58.408| 2 2:20.262|*
Pass 150 12:06.200| 4 2:50.632 Pass 80 7:20.905| 3 2:22.497
Pass 114 9:45.863 4 2:24.958
No 229 CARRE Léa Pass 151 12:08.468] 5 2:22.605
Pass 35 3:28.891] 1 3:28.891[*
Pass 74 6:24.289| 2 2:55.398| * No 669 DEMARCQ Mathurin
Pass 115 9:45.913 3 3:21.624 Pass 15 2:55.513 1 2:55.513|*
Pass 159 12:41.192| 4 2:55.279|* Pass 51 5:20.652| 2 2:25.139*
Pass 87 7:56.074| 3 2:35.422
No 239 MERCIER Julien Pass 124 10:26.122| 4 2:30.048
Pass 18 3:03.887] 1 3:03.887|* Pass 162 12:55.216| 5 2:29.094
Pass 56 5:37.894| 2 2:34.007|*
Pass 95 8:14.477| 3 2:36.583 No 820 LANNEAU Antoine
Pass 134 10:53.221| 4 2:38.744 | Pass | 27 | 3:10.900) 1 | 3:10.900* |
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OPEN
Manche 1 - Open série D
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
_ | Pass | 153 | 12:12588) 3 | 2:00.657]* |
No 820 LANNEAU Antoine
Pass 64 5:50.178 2 2:39.278(*
Pass 101 8:22.284 3 2:32.106 | *
Pass 139 10:57.979 4 2:35.695
Pass 175 13:33.598 5 2:35.619
No 917 GONCALVES TEIXEIRA Kevin
Pass 21 3:06.320 1 3:06.320| *
Pass 57 5:38.757 2 2:32.437|*
Pass 92 8:11.485 3 2:32.728
Pass 130 10:40.410 4 2:28.925|*
Pass 166 13:06.766 5 2:26.356 | *
No 926 FRANCOIS Kévin
Pass 13 2:52.655 1 2:52.655(*
Pass 50 5:17.863 2 2:25.208| *
Pass 84 7:43.424 3 2:25.561
Pass 121 10:06.799 4 2:23.375|*
Pass 157 12:31.915 5 2:25.116
No 955 SCHWENDEMANN Olivier
Pass 7 2:45.164 1 2:45.164|*
Pass 44 5:06.524 2 2:21.360| *
Pass 81 7:26.174 3 2:19.650| *
Pass 116 9:46.945 4 2:20.771
Pass 152 12:09.190 5 2:22.245
No 959 HERMAN Benjamin
Pass 8 2:48.376 1 2:48.376| *
Pass 45 5:10.755 2 2:22.379| *
Pass 89 7:57.663 3 2:46.908
Pass 128 10:29.807 4 2:32.144
Pass 164 13:02.480 5 2:32.673
No 973 COCAGNAC Frédéric
Pass 24 3:09.478 1 3:09.478| *
Pass 62 5:48.286 2 2:38.808| *
Pass 99 8:18.810 3 2:30.524 | *
Pass 137 10:56.011 4 2:37.201
Pass 174 13:33.208 5 2:37.197
No 997 B---
Pass 40 4:17.268 1 4:17.268| *
Pass 73 6:17.752 2 2:00.484 | **
Pass 100 8:20.526 3 2:02.774
Pass 125 10:27.888 4 2:07.362
Pass 156 12:30.053 5 2:02.165
No 998 C----
Pass 76 6:26.604 1 6:26.604|*
Pass 119 10:02.931 2 3:36.327 | *
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